Blue Diamond Ventures Inc. Adds Three to Advisory Board BLDV Prepares for September Projects with Strategic Additions

July 31, 2017 Blue Diamond Ventures Inc. (OTC PK: BLDV) – Denver Colorado:

Blue Diamond Ventures Inc. (BLDV) adds depth to each of their major efforts in the Cannabis Industry by building out the Advisory Board.



Medical Focus – Israeli Technologies, Targeted Therapies

Dr. Michele Ross joins as an important advisor to BLDV concerning current clinical trials, medical breakthroughs and synergies between researchers, patients and available therapies.



<u>Dr. Michele Ross</u> is Founder, Executive Director, and President of the Denver-based 501c3 nonprofit IMPACT Network. As a neuroscientist, she was frustrated by the lack of education on the endocannabinoid system both doctors and scientists received, despite medical cannabis being used by millions of patients nationwide. In 2013, she founded the "Endocannabinoid Deficiency Foundation," now known as IMPACT Network, with the mission to make medical cannabis treatment a first-line therapy for patients by educating patients, healthcare professionals and policy makers and driving clinical cannabis research

AMS Farms Canada - Future home of Licensed Technology

Joseph Groleau is Business Development Director and a Principle of Alternative Medical Solutions and joins as an advisor to BLDV for Canadian Business Ventures and Grow Operations.



Cannabis Real Estate & Technology Fund – Buildings, Licensed Brands and Specialized IP

Richard Paniagua joins the Advisory Board of BLDV with diverse Venture Capital, Investment, and Operational Management Experience including real estate, import/export, software development and agriculture.

In other News: Kenneth Teknus will be stepping down as a Consultant to BLDV, and will no longer be associated with the company. We thank Ken for his time with Blue Diamond Ventures and wish him the best in any future endeavors.

About BLDV:

Blue Diamond Ventures, Inc. seeks to partner with individuals and companies that share a common synergy, mission and vision to enable products/services that are produced, delivered and consumed utilizing fewer natural resources, providing a sustainable alternative to traditional products on the market today. As a diversified customer, centric Management / Holding Company; Blue Diamond Ventures, Inc. seeks opportunities in various markets and is driven by critical thinking and the scientific method.

Safe Harbor:

This press release contains forward-looking statements. Such forward-looking statements are subject to several risks, assumptions, and uncertainties that could cause the Company's actual results to differ materially from those projected in such statements. Forward-looking statements speak only as of the date made and are not guarantees of future performance. We undertake no obligation to publicly revise any forward-looking statements.

Contact:

Blue Diamond Ventures Inc.
535 N. Michigan Avenue, Suite 3001, Chicago, Illinois, 60611
Joshua B. Alper Chief Executive Officer
(844) 637-6377 info@bldvinc.com www.bldvinc.com

